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OP PRIMAVERA 2004 (0402053A)
PROVAGLIO D'ISEO - 23-04-2004 - 04-06-2004

Torneo OP PRIMAVERA 2004 0402053A

Luogo PROVAGLIO D'ISEO  [Brescia - Lombardia]
Periodo 23-04-2004 - 04-06-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri MORO ROBERTO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 CM Barucco Mattia           ITA LOM BS 2074 0 0 1973 M 810401 109957

4 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA LOM BG 1481 0 0 1944 M 105528

18 3N Bertoloni Giampiero      ITA LOM BS 1512 0 0 1956 M 122396

10 2N Bonometti Renato         ITA LOM BS 1514 0 0 1953 M 106929

14 NC Bonsi Enzo               ITA LOM BS 1350 0 0 1958 M 115872

2 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA LOM BG 1781 0 0 1959 M 105524

3 2N Cattaneo Dario           ITA LOM BG 1487 0 0 1965 M 105527

6 1N Cattaneo Ugo             ITA LOM BS 1798 0 0 1957 M 106089

17 1N Chiesa Federico          ITA LOM BS 1832 0 0 1981 M 122395

7 CM Cristiani Cesare         ITA LOM BS 2155 0 0 1963 M 804932 106094

8 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA LOM BS 1871 0 0 1971 M 106101

9 2N Ferrari Claudio          ITA LOM BS 1697 0 0 1960 M 106111

1 1N Ghidinelli Giorgio       ITA LOM BS 1876 0 0 1939 M 101914

5 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA LOM BS 1700 0 0 1961 M 106087

11 3N Messina Massimo          ITA LOM BS 1448 0 0 1961 M 106931

16 3N Mottini Ruggero          ITA LOM BS 1575 0 0 1963 M 122394

13 2N Panada Valter            ITA LOM BS 1742 0 0 1957 M 113631

20 3N Tonelli Gianfranco       ITA LOM BS 1498 0 0 1965 M 123501

19 3N Varinelli Pierluigi      ITA LOM BG 1594 0 0 1964 M 123500

15 1S Venni Simone             ITA SIC ME 1462 0 0 1972 M 120468
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1944 M 105528

18 3N Bertoloni Giampiero      ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 122396

10 2N Bonometti Renato         ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1953 M 106929

14 NC Bonsi Enzo               ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1958 M 115872

2 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 105524

3 2N Cattaneo Dario           ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 105527

6 1N Cattaneo Ugo             ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1957 M 106089

17 1N Chiesa Federico          ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1981 M 122395

8 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 106101

9 2N Ferrari Claudio          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1960 M 106111

1 1N Ghidinelli Giorgio       ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1939 M 101914

5 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 106087

11 3N Messina Massimo          ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 106931

16 3N Mottini Ruggero          ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1963 M 122394

13 2N Panada Valter            ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1957 M 113631

20 3N Tonelli Gianfranco       ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 123501

19 3N Varinelli Pierluigi      ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 123500

15 1S Venni Simone             ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 120468
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